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Wyoming 3A State Swim Meet 2018 - 2/15/2018 to 2/16/2018

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AAA All American Auto1:33.53

AAC All American Con1:35.18

SEC Senior Sectionals1:44.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALAN1 1:39.06 SEC

25.59 26.48 21.8125.18

ALYM2 1:42.76 SEC

25.26 28.97 23.6024.93

APOW3 1:43.38 SEC

25.74 27.94 23.1126.59

AWOR-WY4 1:46.45   22.0

26.63 27.81 25.5826.43

AKEM5 1:48.47   20.0

28.47 31.16 25.4123.43

ARAW-WY6 1:51.35   18.0

29.39 31.37 23.5627.03

B - Final

ARIV7 1:54.05   14.0

30.67 30.18 24.5128.69

ASUB-WY8 1:56.78   10.0

31.10 32.93 24.3128.44

ABUF-WY9 1:57.26   8.0

31.25 32.91 25.2827.82

ACOD10 2:11.34   6.0

29.0030.31

ANEW11 2:25.97   4.0

34.21 39.97 34.6237.17

ADOU-WY--- DQ

32.17 35.46 27.8529.19

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AAA All American Auto1:33.53

AAC All American Con1:35.18

SEC Senior Sectionals1:44.69

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALAN1 1:38.51 qSEC

Hulme, Lucas SR Huelskamp, Caleb JR

Kinney, Colin SR Kulow, Nick SO

25.45 25.96 21.8925.21

ALYM2 1:42.76 qSEC

Haycock, Cooper SR Olguin, Stone SR

Walker, Carson JR Legault, Kyler JR

25.19 28.73 23.7925.05

APOW3 1:44.89 q

Spann, Richard SO Creed, Kacey SR

Fuller, Jared SR Wilkerson, Dillinger SR

26.51 28.73 23.5426.11

AKEM4 1:47.80 q

Wergin, Benjamin SO Dearden, Brayden FR

Krell, Carl SR Rydstrom, Easton SO

28.19 31.22 25.3123.08

AWOR-WY5 1:48.42 q

Jeffries, Dalton J SR Cooper, Zayne SO

Sanchez, Josiah SR Nelson, Andrew J SO

27.47 28.73 26.1726.05

ARAW-WY6 1:51.92 q

Langenderfer, Braxton JR Horn, Joseph JR

Mendoza, Jesse JR Beltran, Erick JR

29.12 32.01 24.0726.72

ARIV7 1:54.34 q

Gorley, Trystan SO Shroyer, Nate JR

Nyberg, Brokk SR Shroyer, Drew FR

31.33 29.81 24.7628.44

ABUF-WY8 1:55.54 q

Seeman, Aaron SR Gardner, Matthew JR

Rogers, Obadiah SO Calvert, Josh SR

29.94 32.50 25.3227.78

ASUB-WY9 1:56.87 q

Boespflug, Tanner JR Douglas, Levi SR

Wiscavage, Josh SO Ziegler, Kade SO

30.87 33.32 24.1328.55

ADOU-WY10 2:05.32 q

Aguirre, Alano JR Veirgets, Cordell FR

Back, Tony SO Gifford, Michael FR

32.26 35.46 57.60

ACOD11 2:09.34 q

Peters, Max SO Yao, Anbo SO

Campbell, Luke JR Laing, Porter SO

34.85 36.46 28.5529.48

ANEW12 2:20.73 q

Parsons, Dalton JR Lee, Jae Hyun SO

Benshoof, Zach JR Curren, Kaden JR

31.80 39.12 33.9435.87

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

AAA All American Auto1:38.63

AAC All American Con1:40.34

SEC Senior Sectionals1:45.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAN SOBrinda, Ryan1 1:49.73   16.0

24.03 26.93 30.3128.46

WOR-WY SOCooper, Zayne2 1:49.86   13.0

23.61 26.90 30.2829.07

LAN SREllis, Richard3 1:55.73   12.0

25.78 28.65 30.8230.48

RIV SRFisher, Mathew4 1:57.86   11.0

26.98 29.76 30.4930.63

LAN SRRatliff, Bryce5 2:00.06   10.0

26.39 29.81 31.3932.47

SUB-WY JRMahaffey, Marcus6 2:00.39   9.0

26.32 29.99 32.0832.00

B - Final

KEM JRde Vicente, Alvaro7 1:58.71   7.0

26.84 29.44 31.5130.92

RAW-WY JRHarshman, Taylor8 1:59.93   5.0

26.39 29.96 31.3832.20

LYM SROfficer, Wynn9 2:01.46   4.0

27.19 30.11 32.1032.06

POW JRRogers, Joe10 2:01.76   3.0

27.19 30.53 31.8432.20

RAW-WY FRColeman, Dalton11 2:04.42   2.0

27.79 31.12 32.7332.78

POW SOCox, Jay12 2:04.69   1.0

28.01 30.80 33.3032.58

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

AAA All American Auto1:38.63

AAC All American Con1:40.34

SEC Senior Sectionals1:45.37

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN SOBrinda, Ryan1 1:50.19 q

24.40 27.05 30.1928.55

WOR-WY SOCooper, Zayne2 1:56.47 q

24.57 29.22 31.5931.09

LAN SREllis, Richard3 1:56.57 q

25.78 29.21 30.8530.73

LAN SRRatliff, Bryce*4 1:58.85 q

26.31 29.53 31.0331.98

SUB-WY JRMahaffey, Marcus*4 1:58.85 q

26.05 29.57 31.3631.87

RIV SRFisher, Mathew6 2:00.04 q

26.44 30.48 31.4231.70

LYM SROfficer, Wynn7 2:00.95 q

27.04 30.29 31.6232.00

RAW-WY JRHarshman, Taylor8 2:01.67 q

27.59 30.97 31.2231.89

KEM JRde Vicente, Alvaro9 2:02.28 q

25.80 29.73 34.4932.26

POW SOCox, Jay10 2:02.43 q

27.92 31.04 32.0031.47

POW JRRogers, Joe11 2:03.47 q

26.80 30.33 34.5531.79

RAW-WY FRColeman, Dalton12 2:04.67 q

27.81 31.20 33.0132.65

POW JRWilson, Trenton13 2:05.16

28.83 31.99 32.1332.21

LYM FRHuntsman, Carter14 2:05.41

27.17 31.72 32.8933.63

BUF-WY JRVelasquez, Jacob15 2:05.58

27.15 31.17 33.5433.72

SUB-WY FRHacklin, Tyler16 2:08.71

27.96 32.74 33.1034.91

POW FRHobbs, Mathew17 2:10.05

29.93 33.24 33.1233.76

RIV SRKraft, Michael18 2:10.23

28.97 33.16 32.5135.59

RIV JRWilliams, Alex19 2:11.84

30.20 34.24 32.8334.57

BUF-WY SOWing, Porter20 2:12.01

28.25 33.61 34.2835.87

KEM SOSmith, Collin21 2:12.70

28.46 34.28 34.0135.95

LAN FRWietzki, Colton22 2:14.38

28.37 34.45 35.2836.28
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Wyoming 3A State Swim Meet 2018 - 2/15/2018 to 2/16/2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

RIV SOStevens, Trevon23 2:18.12

29.48 34.12 37.8636.66

RAW-WY FRRoberts, Heyden24 2:22.72

29.51 34.86 39.2439.11

SUB-WY FRNess, Carson25 3:13.38

32.96 47.52 1:13.3739.53

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AAA All American Auto1:49.83

AAC All American Con1:51.96

SEC Senior Sectionals1:58.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAN SOKulow, Nick1 2:02.36   16.0

26.52 30.68 28.6336.53

POW SOSpann, Richard2 2:09.51   13.0

27.09 31.65 31.4339.34

LYM JRWalker, Carson3 2:11.97   12.0

25.89 32.57 31.8741.64

POW SRFuller, Jared4 2:14.56   11.0

28.17 33.32 33.0440.03

LAN JRBlunck, Erik5 2:15.75   10.0

27.52 36.13 31.1340.97

LYM JRLegault, Kyler6 2:16.46   9.0

27.78 36.63 32.7539.30

B - Final

KEM SOWergin, Benjamin7 2:16.58   7.0

27.46 34.06 33.8141.25

RIV SOSettlemire, Ashton8 2:20.33   5.0

29.41 36.82 30.2443.86

RAW-WY JRLangenderfer, Braxton9 2:23.21   4.0

27.66 36.73 33.3345.49

RAW-WY JRHorn, Joseph10 2:25.32   3.0

31.68 37.64 32.0743.93

LAN SOWhiting, T11 2:27.90   2.0

31.85 37.47 33.3745.21

RAW-WY JRMendoza, Jesse12 2:28.68   1.0

28.18 37.84 36.3346.33

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AAA All American Auto1:49.83

AAC All American Con1:51.96

SEC Senior Sectionals1:58.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN SOKulow, Nick1 2:04.90 q

26.43 31.40 28.9538.12

LYM JRWalker, Carson2 2:11.49 q

25.94 32.96 31.5041.09

POW SOSpann, Richard3 2:11.93 q

26.95 32.46 34.0138.51

POW SRFuller, Jared4 2:13.65 q

27.48 33.40 32.8939.88

LYM JRLegault, Kyler5 2:15.74 q

27.58 36.53 33.0438.59

LAN JRBlunck, Erik6 2:16.35 q

27.19 37.05 31.4940.62

KEM SOWergin, Benjamin7 2:16.55 q

27.64 34.38 32.9041.63

RIV SOSettlemire, Ashton8 2:19.61 q

29.24 35.82 31.1143.44

RAW-WY JRLangenderfer, Braxton9 2:23.08 q

28.71 36.33 34.3543.69

RAW-WY JRHorn, Joseph10 2:24.36 q

30.50 37.69 32.1644.01

LAN SOWhiting, T11 2:27.86 q

31.72 39.55 32.3844.21

RAW-WY JRMendoza, Jesse12 2:28.12 q

29.07 38.52 35.2145.32

DOU-WY SOBack, Tony13 2:29.58

29.72 36.92 34.2148.73

SUB-WY JRBoespflug, Tanner14 2:29.99

32.38 36.14 34.8446.63

COD SOYao, Anbo15 2:36.01

31.79 42.23 34.3147.68

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

AAA All American Auto20.65

AAC All American Con20.97

SEC Senior Sectionals22.18

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAN JRHuelskamp, Caleb1 21.75 SEC

LYM SRHaycock, Cooper2 22.49   13.0

KEM SRKrell, Carl3 23.08   12.0

LYM FRBradshaw, Hansen4 23.11   11.0

SUB-WY SRNielson, Garrett5 23.25   10.0

LAN SOPlaisted, Preston6 23.83   9.0

B - Final

WOR-WY SRJeffries, Dalton J7 23.88   7.0

RAW-WY SREpp, Evan8 23.94   5.0

RAW-WY JRBeltran, Erick9 24.08   4.0

SUB-WY SOZiegler, Kade10 24.34   3.0

POW SOCox, Jay11 24.91   2.0

RAW-WY FRNitschke, Isaac12 24.95   1.0

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

AAA All American Auto20.65

AAC All American Con20.97

SEC Senior Sectionals22.18

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN JRHuelskamp, Caleb1 21.79 qSEC

LYM SRHaycock, Cooper2 22.37 q

KEM SRKrell, Carl3 22.73 q

SUB-WY SRNielson, Garrett4 23.15 q

LYM FRBradshaw, Hansen5 23.31 q

LAN SOPlaisted, Preston6 23.40 q

WOR-WY SRJeffries, Dalton J7 23.71 q

RAW-WY SREpp, Evan8 23.95 q

SUB-WY SOZiegler, Kade9 23.99 q

RAW-WY FRNitschke, Isaac10 24.26 q

RAW-WY JRBeltran, Erick11 24.35 q

POW SOCox, Jay12 24.47 q

BUF-WY SRSeeman, Aaron13 24.51

POW SRWilkerson, Hudson14 24.59

RIV SOGorley, Trystan15 24.69

SUB-WY JRDebebe, Nile16 24.88

RAW-WY JREngstrom, Eric17 24.97

RIV FRShroyer, Drew18 25.20

KEM SORydstrom, Easton19 25.70

SUB-WY SOWiscavage, Josh20 25.85

RAW-WY FRJohansson, Caleb21 26.43

RAW-WY SRPaul, Brian22 26.49

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

POW SRWilkerson, Hudson1 438.55   16.0

RAW-WY SRChavez, Israel2 368.90   13.0

LAN SRHulme, Lucas3 337.65   12.0

LAN SOPlaisted, Preston4 316.30   11.0

POW SOHogen, Bryce5 284.80   10.0

BUF-WY SOFelbeck, Seth6 261.25   9.0

COD SOLaing, Porter7 252.55   7.0

RIV SOGorley, Trystan8 247.90   5.0

WOR-WY FRHill, Diamond9 232.15   4.0

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

POW SRWilkerson, Hudson1 323.80 q

RAW-WY SRChavez, Israel2 258.85 q

LAN SOPlaisted, Preston3 224.95 q

LAN SRHulme, Lucas4 223.60 q

POW SOHogen, Bryce5 193.70 q

BUF-WY SOFelbeck, Seth6 179.20 q

RIV SOGorley, Trystan7 177.70 q

WOR-WY FRHill, Diamond8 171.45 q

COD SOLaing, Porter9 160.15 q

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AAA All American Auto49.06

AAC All American Con50.07

SEC Senior Sectionals52.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KEM SRKrell, Carl1 50.39 SEC

23.32 27.07

POW SRCreed, Kacey2 55.06   13.0

25.27 29.79

SUB-WY SRTonkin, Milan M3 55.16   12.0

25.18 29.98

LYM JRWalker, Carson4 55.53   11.0

25.32 30.21

LAN SRKinney, Colin5 57.25   10.0

26.69 30.56
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Wyoming 3A State Swim Meet 2018 - 2/15/2018 to 2/16/2018

Results
A - Final ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

LAN JRBlunck, Erik6 59.53   9.0

27.90 31.63

B - Final

POW SRAsay, Gavin7 1:00.08   7.0

26.87 33.21

WOR-WY SRSanchez, Josiah8 1:00.12   5.0

28.75 31.37

RAW-WY JRHarshman, Taylor9 1:00.27   4.0

27.02 33.25

SUB-WY JRMahaffey, Marcus10 1:02.13   3.0

28.78 33.35

RAW-WY JRMendoza, Jesse11 1:02.33   2.0

28.25 34.08

RIV SRNyberg, Brokk12 1:04.42   1.0

29.35 35.07

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AAA All American Auto49.06

AAC All American Con50.07

SEC Senior Sectionals52.76

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KEM SRKrell, Carl1 50.79 qSEC

23.78 27.01

SUB-WY SRTonkin, Milan M2 55.27 q

26.21 29.06

LYM JRWalker, Carson3 55.30 q

25.88 29.42

LAN SRKinney, Colin4 56.71 q

26.49 30.22

POW SRCreed, Kacey5 57.37 q

25.96 31.41

LAN JRBlunck, Erik6 58.47 q

27.68 30.79

POW SRAsay, Gavin7 59.57 q

27.09 32.48

WOR-WY SRSanchez, Josiah8 1:00.92 q

27.72 33.20

RAW-WY JRHarshman, Taylor9 1:01.63 q

27.83 33.80

RAW-WY JRMendoza, Jesse10 1:02.93 q

28.46 34.47

RIV SRNyberg, Brokk11 1:03.36 q

29.61 33.75

SUB-WY JRMahaffey, Marcus12 1:04.29 q

29.65 34.64

DOU-WY JRAguirre, Alano13 1:04.71

30.16 34.55

RIV JRShroyer, Nate14 1:04.94

30.67 34.27

BUF-WY SORogers, Obadiah15 1:05.46

29.58 35.88

RAW-WY SRChavez, Israel16 1:06.09

28.39 37.70

RIV SOSettlemire, Ashton17 1:06.27

30.44 35.83

POW SOHogen, Bryce18 1:08.38

30.41 37.97

POW SOCannizzaro, Ben19 1:08.53

30.68 37.85

COD JRCampbell, Luke20 1:09.22

31.83 37.39

WOR-WY SONelson, Andrew J21 1:11.16

33.26 37.90

RAW-WY SOMayer, Gunner22 1:11.90

32.71 39.19

COD SOYao, Anbo23 1:12.83

34.33 38.50

SUB-WY JRMaxfield, Ben24 1:14.28

32.64 41.64

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

AAA All American Auto45.06

AAC All American Con45.80

SEC Senior Sectionals48.17

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WOR-WY SOCooper, Zayne1 48.03 SEC

22.80 25.23

LAN SOBrinda, Ryan2 49.70   13.0

23.54 26.16

LYM SROlguin, Stone3 51.01   12.0

24.23 26.78

KEM SOWergin, Benjamin4 51.64   11.0

24.48 27.16

SUB-WY SRNielson, Garrett5 51.91   10.0

24.52 27.39

LYM FRBradshaw, Hansen6 52.04   9.0

24.67 27.37

B - Final

RAW-WY SREpp, Evan7 52.44   7.0

24.78 27.66

POW SRWilkerson, Dillinger8 53.17   5.0

25.07 28.10

POW JRRogers, Joe9 54.07   4.0

26.08 27.99

LAN SRRatliff, Bryce10 54.33   3.0

25.92 28.41

SUB-WY FRHacklin, Tyler11 54.49   2.0

25.78 28.71

SUB-WY SOJessen, Corbin12 55.09   1.0

25.75 29.34

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

AAA All American Auto45.06

AAC All American Con45.80

SEC Senior Sectionals48.17

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN SOBrinda, Ryan1 49.12 q

23.62 25.50

WOR-WY SOCooper, Zayne2 49.23 q

23.22 26.01

LYM SROlguin, Stone3 51.23 q

24.53 26.70

SUB-WY SRNielson, Garrett4 51.56 q

24.14 27.42

KEM SOWergin, Benjamin5 51.77 q

24.68 27.09

LYM FRBradshaw, Hansen6 52.04 q

24.46 27.58

POW SRWilkerson, Dillinger7 52.73 q

24.82 27.91

LAN SRRatliff, Bryce8 54.09 q

25.81 28.28

RAW-WY SREpp, Evan9 54.44 q

25.72 28.72

SUB-WY SOJessen, Corbin10 54.57 q

25.60 28.97

POW JRRogers, Joe11 54.66 q

26.53 28.13

SUB-WY FRHacklin, Tyler12 55.68 q

26.10 29.58

SUB-WY JRDebebe, Nile13 55.76

25.97 29.79

RAW-WY JRBeltran, Erick14 57.35

26.80 30.55

RIV FRShroyer, Drew15 57.56

27.69 29.87

KEM FRDearden, Brayden16 57.67

27.46 30.21

RAW-WY JREngstrom, Eric17 58.04

26.68 31.36

KEM SORydstrom, Easton18 58.77

28.29 30.48

NEW SOKenney, Austen19 59.01

28.41 30.60

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

AAA All American Auto4:29.04

AAC All American Con4:33.61

SEC Senior Sectionals4:49.15

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAN SOKulow, Nick1 4:58.87   16.0

25.84 29.27 30.7429.98

30.77 30.63 31.19 30.98

30.35 29.12

LAN SREllis, Richard2 5:19.86   13.0

26.89 30.43 32.1231.87

32.52 32.96 33.47 33.59

33.83 32.18

KEM JRde Vicente, Alvaro3 5:25.04   12.0

27.82 31.21 31.6732.61

33.32 33.51 34.38 34.31

33.29 32.92
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Wyoming 3A State Swim Meet 2018 - 2/15/2018 to 2/16/2018

Results
A - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

RIV SRFisher, Mathew4 5:28.21   11.0

27.95 31.44 32.9332.50

33.29 33.57 34.38 34.78

34.01 33.36

POW JRWilson, Trenton5 5:48.13   10.0

30.41 32.94 35.2234.64

35.71 35.91 36.17 36.24

35.79 35.10

BUF-WY SOWing, Porter6 5:51.15   9.0

28.69 34.50 36.2736.40

36.98 36.43 37.49 36.10

35.61 32.68

B - Final

LAN SOWhiting, T7 5:47.75   7.0

29.46 33.30 36.6435.32

36.37 36.60 36.98 35.67

35.47 31.94

BUF-WY JRVelasquez, Jacob8 5:50.69   5.0

28.23 32.87 36.8535.25

36.81 36.82 36.96 37.04

36.19 33.67

LAN FRWietzki, Colton9 5:53.26   4.0

28.84 34.13 36.1535.29

36.00 36.76 37.24 36.41

37.53 34.91

KEM SOSmith, Collin10 6:00.58   3.0

29.06 32.79 37.9536.32

38.66 39.18 38.10 38.48

35.92 34.12

POW SRAsay, Gavin11 6:00.85   2.0

30.48 35.36 37.9236.07

37.11 37.29 38.03 37.71

36.63 34.25

DOU-WY SOBack, Tony12 6:06.87   1.0

28.03 33.46 37.6836.13

38.43 38.52 39.35 38.81

38.68 37.78

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

AAA All American Auto4:29.04

AAC All American Con4:33.61

SEC Senior Sectionals4:49.15

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN SOKulow, Nick1 5:04.64 q

25.72 30.12 31.2830.79

32.06 31.54 31.71 31.13

30.77 29.52

LAN SREllis, Richard2 5:23.34 q

27.07 30.33 32.7031.77

33.36 33.84 34.03 33.70

34.18 32.36

KEM JRde Vicente, Alvaro3 5:28.33 q

28.19 31.10 32.9132.38

33.56 33.85 34.87 34.87

34.22 32.38

RIV SRFisher, Mathew4 5:33.38 q

28.07 31.15 33.6832.83

34.17 34.53 35.09 35.18

34.69 33.99

BUF-WY SOWing, Porter5 5:45.64 q

28.45 33.41 35.7235.62

36.18 36.12 36.24 36.06

34.99 32.85

POW JRWilson, Trenton6 5:45.86 q

30.64 33.51 35.4534.45

35.97 35.85 36.43 35.65

34.94 32.97

BUF-WY JRVelasquez, Jacob7 5:48.55 q

28.62 33.81 36.0735.02

35.76 36.22 37.09 37.70

35.72 32.54

POW SRAsay, Gavin8 5:49.83 q

28.75 33.40 35.8034.30

35.98 36.69 36.98 37.06

37.01 33.86

LAN SOWhiting, T9 5:57.78 q

31.00 35.41 37.8436.89

37.44 38.07 37.77 35.90

34.96 32.50

DOU-WY SOBack, Tony10 5:58.08 q

28.30 32.13 35.9235.23

36.16 38.40 38.70 37.95

39.04 36.25

LAN FRWietzki, Colton11 5:58.12 q

28.85 33.02 36.3235.83

36.69 37.65 38.08 38.22

38.59 34.87

KEM SOSmith, Collin12 6:02.40 q

28.90 33.28 38.0836.68

36.87 39.82 38.68 38.89

37.06 34.14

RIV JRWilliams, Alex13 6:07.91

31.51 34.91 37.5036.67

36.94 37.66 38.59 39.32

39.67 35.14

RIV SRKraft, Michael14 6:09.18

30.03 35.60 37.6537.50

37.95 37.68 38.66 39.02

39.07 36.02

POW FRHobbs, Mathew15 6:11.28

31.97 34.93 37.7236.99

38.31 38.61 39.05 39.74

38.69 35.27

POW SOCannizzaro, Ben16 6:14.48

32.70 36.71 39.2138.80

39.33 38.62 39.41 38.64

36.23 34.83

RAW-WY FRRoberts, Heyden17 6:16.85

30.86 35.85 38.1838.69

38.77 39.46 39.60 40.66

37.99 36.79

RAW-WY FRShultz-Dunn, Gage18 6:17.06

31.57 37.27 39.6239.20

39.57 38.67 39.44 38.67

39.04 34.01

RIV SOStevens, Trevon19 6:19.45

30.52 35.49 38.5636.55

39.00 39.79 40.56 41.00

40.07 37.91

SUB-WY FRNess, Carson--- DFS

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AAA All American Auto1:24.94

AAC All American Con1:26.18

SEC Senior Sectionals1:32.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALAN1 1:31.33 SEC

23.47 23.43 20.8923.54

ALYM2 1:32.84 SEC

22.55 23.21 23.3423.74

ARAW-WY3 1:33.97   24.0

23.84 23.39 23.4623.28

ASUB-WY4 1:35.62   22.0

23.23 24.47 23.5424.38

ARIV5 1:38.71   20.0

24.94 24.42 24.8824.47

AWOR-WY6 1:39.88   18.0

24.06 28.56 22.1225.14

B - Final

ABUF-WY7 1:41.64   14.0

25.73 25.82 24.7225.37

AKEM8 1:43.81   10.0

27.02 25.13 25.8525.81

ADOU-WY9 1:47.85   8.0

26.25 27.26 27.3926.95

ACOD10 1:51.53   6.0

28.58 28.91 26.5527.49

ANEW11 1:52.35   4.0

29.10 29.28 24.2729.70

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AAA All American Auto1:24.94

AAC All American Con1:26.18

SEC Senior Sectionals1:32.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALAN1 1:31.90 qSEC

Brinda, Ryan SO Kinney, Colin SR

Plaisted, Preston SO Huelskamp, Caleb JR

23.01 23.69 21.3123.89

ALYM2 1:33.02 q

Haycock, Cooper SR Olguin, Stone SR

Walker, Carson JR Bradshaw, Hansen FR

22.81 23.29 23.2623.66
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASUB-WY3 1:35.62 q

Tonkin, Milan M SR Ziegler, Kade SO

Mahaffey, Marcus JR Nielson, Garrett SR

23.30 24.40 23.5024.42

ARAW-WY4 1:36.02 q

Epp, Evan SR Nitschke, Isaac FR

Beltran, Erick JR Harshman, Taylor JR

24.44 23.44 24.0724.07

AWOR-WY5 1:39.44 q

Jeffries, Dalton J SR Durrant, Gabe B JR

Sanchez, Josiah SR Cooper, Zayne SO

23.88 28.13 22.4325.00

ARIV6 1:40.30 q

Gorley, Trystan SO Shroyer, Drew FR

Settlemire, Ashton SO Fisher, Mathew SR

24.96 25.39 24.6725.28

ABUF-WY7 1:41.69 q

Marion, Cody SO Rogers, Obadiah SO

Velasquez, Jacob JR Seeman, Aaron SR

25.67 26.72 24.3224.98

ADOU-WY8 1:49.57 q

Aguirre, Alano JR Veirgets, Cordell FR

Gifford, Michael FR Back, Tony SO

27.93 27.61 26.7927.24

ACOD9 1:49.93 q

Eissinger, Christian SR Laing, Porter SO

Campbell, Luke JR Yao, Anbo SO

28.34 28.58 26.7626.25

AKEM10 1:52.20 q

Clarke, Michael SO Rydstrom, Easton SO

Smith, Collin SO de Vicente, Alvaro JR

26.75 29.18 27.8328.44

ANEW11 1:52.55 q

Benshoof, Zach JR Parsons, Dalton JR

Prell, Conrad FR Kenney, Austen SO

29.16 27.78 25.6929.92

APOW--- DQ

Wilkerson, Dillinger SR Wilkerson, Hudson SR

Cox, Jay SO Spann, Richard SO

24.33 23.84 23.3924.18

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

AAA All American Auto49.66

AAC All American Con50.86

SEC Senior Sectionals53.95

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LYM SRHaycock, Cooper1 54.01   16.0

26.06 27.95

LAN SRHulme, Lucas2 55.10   13.0

26.44 28.66

POW SOSpann, Richard3 55.53   12.0

26.93 28.60

SUB-WY SRTonkin, Milan M4 56.47   11.0

27.54 28.93

WOR-WY SRJeffries, Dalton J5 59.46   10.0

28.94 30.52

POW SRFuller, Jared6 1:00.21   9.0

29.46 30.75

B - Final

LYM SROfficer, Wynn7 1:03.12   7.0

30.99 32.13

RAW-WY JRLangenderfer, Braxton8 1:05.15   5.0

31.68 33.47

LYM FRHuntsman, Carter9 1:05.27   4.0

30.89 34.38

WOR-WY SRSanchez, Josiah10 1:07.31   3.0

32.67 34.64

SUB-WY JRBoespflug, Tanner11 1:07.33   2.0

32.22 35.11

RAW-WY FRNitschke, Isaac--- DQ

30.23 33.86

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

AAA All American Auto49.66

AAC All American Con50.86

SEC Senior Sectionals53.95

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LYM SRHaycock, Cooper1 54.28 q

25.90 28.38

LAN SRHulme, Lucas2 55.62 q

26.71 28.91

SUB-WY SRTonkin, Milan M3 57.25 q

27.43 29.82

POW SOSpann, Richard4 58.40 q

27.83 30.57

POW SRFuller, Jared5 1:00.66 q

29.73 30.93

WOR-WY SRJeffries, Dalton J6 1:00.71 q

29.41 31.30

LYM SROfficer, Wynn7 1:03.26 q

30.72 32.54

RAW-WY FRNitschke, Isaac8 1:04.43 q

30.17 34.26

RAW-WY JRLangenderfer, Braxton9 1:04.65 q

31.16 33.49

LYM FRHuntsman, Carter10 1:05.25 q

31.26 33.99

SUB-WY JRBoespflug, Tanner11 1:06.42 q

31.94 34.48

WOR-WY SRSanchez, Josiah12 1:06.99 q

32.41 34.58

RIV SRNyberg, Brokk13 1:07.51

33.05 34.46

RAW-WY SOMayer, Gunner14 1:08.62

32.80 35.82

NEW FRCox, James15 1:08.93

WOR-WY SONelson, Andrew J16 1:08.94

34.32 34.62

LAN FRDolence, Benaiah17 1:09.11

32.87 36.24

DOU-WY JRAguirre, Alano18 1:10.00

34.00 36.00

SUB-WY SOZiegler, Kade19 1:10.77

32.78 37.99

RAW-WY FRWilliams, Nicholis20 1:13.72

35.00 38.72

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AAA All American Auto56.00

AAC All American Con57.27

SEC Senior Sectionals1:00.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAN JRHuelskamp, Caleb1 57.28 SEC

26.78 30.50

POW SRCreed, Kacey2 1:01.54   13.0

28.91 32.63

LYM SROlguin, Stone3 1:03.23   12.0

29.66 33.57

LAN SRKinney, Colin4 1:04.74   11.0

30.64 34.10

POW SRWilkerson, Dillinger5 1:04.82   10.0

30.13 34.69

RIV JRShroyer, Nate6 1:08.67   9.0

31.69 36.98

B - Final

LYM JRLegault, Kyler7 1:08.42   7.0

32.00 36.42

KEM FRDearden, Brayden8 1:08.62   5.0

31.67 36.95

RAW-WY JRHorn, Joseph9 1:08.98   4.0

31.73 37.25

BUF-WY SRCalvert, Josh10 1:11.48   3.0

33.63 37.85

RAW-WY FRColeman, Dalton11 1:11.54   2.0

33.22 38.32

BUF-WY JRGardner, Matthew12 1:13.86   1.0

34.45 39.41

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AAA All American Auto56.00

AAC All American Con57.27

SEC Senior Sectionals1:00.72

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN JRHuelskamp, Caleb1 57.69 qSEC

27.11 30.58

POW SRCreed, Kacey2 1:04.11 q

30.00 34.11

LYM SROlguin, Stone3 1:04.17 q

29.89 34.28

POW SRWilkerson, Dillinger4 1:04.60 q

30.39 34.21

LAN SRKinney, Colin5 1:05.03 q

30.69 34.34
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

RIV JRShroyer, Nate6 1:07.01 q

31.09 35.92

KEM FRDearden, Brayden7 1:08.48 q

32.34 36.14

LYM JRLegault, Kyler8 1:08.90 q

32.31 36.59

RAW-WY JRHorn, Joseph9 1:09.92 q

32.79 37.13

BUF-WY SRCalvert, Josh10 1:11.02 q

33.16 37.86

RAW-WY FRColeman, Dalton11 1:12.02 q

33.25 38.77

BUF-WY JRGardner, Matthew12 1:12.31 q

33.70 38.61

SUB-WY SOJessen, Corbin13 1:12.51

33.87 38.64

KEM SOKillian, Grady14 1:13.73

33.66 40.07

SUB-WY SRDouglas, Levi15 1:14.84

34.65 40.19

LAN SOKinney, Mason16 1:15.51

35.39 40.12

SUB-WY SOMitchell, John17 1:16.53

36.32 40.21

RAW-WY SRRobinson, William18 1:17.11

36.36 40.75

SUB-WY JRMaxfield, Ben--- DQ

35.84 43.01

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AAA All American Auto3:06.28

AAC All American Con3:09.26

SEC Senior Sectionals3:25.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALAN1 3:23.49 SEC

24.35 50.27 53.2025.14

24.65 51.61 23.16 48.41

ASUB-WY2 3:31.41   26.0

25.04 51.34 54.8125.98

24.49 52.10 25.23 53.16

APOW3 3:32.08   24.0

26.38 54.60 53.1425.26

25.27 54.87 23.75 49.47

AKEM4 3:34.87   22.0

25.19 53.49 55.3025.95

23.42 49.95 26.40 56.13

ARAW-WY5 3:36.06   20.0

25.34 53.51 54.6026.02

25.00 55.04 25.04 52.91

ALYM6 3:39.33   18.0

25.51 53.62 56.5126.10

25.68 55.01 25.01 54.19

B - Final

ARIV7 3:43.39   14.0

26.10 54.81 55.1526.27

26.75 56.20 27.30 57.23

ABUF-WY8 3:50.87   10.0

27.48 59.08 56.2226.07

26.41 56.68 27.56 58.89

ANEW9 4:16.88   8.0

29.97 1:05.35 1:07.9731.30

29.41 1:03.37 28.44 1:00.19

ACOD10 4:33.16   6.0

33.33 1:12.49 1:40.101:08.54

38.53 1:07.08 33.49

AWOR-WY--- DQ

30.11 1:06.71 1:08.2031.67

29.70 1:03.67 27.54 58.52

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AAA All American Auto3:06.28

AAC All American Con3:09.26

SEC Senior Sectionals3:25.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALAN1 3:22.97 qSEC

Brinda, Ryan SO Ellis, Richard SR

Hulme, Lucas SR Kulow, Nick SO

24.31 49.97 53.2125.43

24.55 51.60 22.91 48.19

ASUB-WY2 3:32.69 q

Tonkin, Milan M SR Hacklin, Tyler FR

Nielson, Garrett SR Mahaffey, Marcus JR

24.86 51.35 56.4126.96

24.07 51.82 24.98 53.11

APOW3 3:34.61 q

Rogers, Joe JR Fuller, Jared SR

Cox, Jay SO Creed, Kacey SR

25.95 54.37 53.6525.47

25.16 54.08 24.89 52.51

ALYM4 3:37.82 q

Bradshaw, Hansen FR Huntsman, Carter FR

Officer, Wynn SR Legault, Kyler JR

25.27 52.68 57.5026.55

25.77 54.21 25.01 53.43

AKEM5 3:40.63 q

Wergin, Benjamin SO de Vicente, Alvaro JR

Krell, Carl SR Dearden, Brayden FR

25.42 52.97 50.9124.14

26.34 57.73 27.53 59.02

ARAW-WY6 3:43.42 q

Epp, Evan SR Coleman, Dalton FR

Nitschke, Isaac FR Harshman, Taylor JR

26.19 56.72 58.0727.78

25.72 54.84 25.39 53.79

ABUF-WY7 3:46.97 q

Rogers, Obadiah SO Seeman, Aaron SR

Velasquez, Jacob JR Calvert, Josh SR

27.73 59.26 54.8425.48

26.36 55.73 26.72 57.14

ARIV8 3:48.20 q

Settlemire, Ashton SO Fisher, Mathew SR

Kraft, Michael SR Shroyer, Nate JR

26.88 56.23 57.0126.91

28.09 58.05 26.89 56.91

ANEW9 4:23.61 q

Benshoof, Zach JR Parsons, Dalton JR

Cox, James FR Kenney, Austen SO

30.48 1:06.02 1:09.5731.52

31.03 1:14.30 20.42 53.72

AWOR-WY10 4:26.66 q

Mautz, Blake FR Hill, Diamond FR

Durrant, Gabe B JR Nelson, Andrew J SO

30.53 1:07.30 1:09.7133.02

31.11 1:06.10 30.14 1:03.55

ACOD11 4:30.97 q

Freyder, Trevor FR Hansen, TC SO

Walton, Ethan SR Brown, Nakoa SR

31.78 1:10.03 1:09.5331.25

32.06 1:09.67 28.18 1:01.74

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Lander 325

2. Lyman High School Boys 197

3. Powell High School 189

4. Kemmerer High School 125

5. Rawlins High School 124

6. Sublette County Swimming & Div 121

7. Warrior Swimming and Diving 98

8. Riverton High School 90

9. Buffalo High School 59

10. Cody High School 25

11. Newcaslte Dogies 16

12. Douglas Bearcats 9


